Plant Date: Average 6/30/2003

Dunkirk & Fredonia Telephone Company

Expense Date: 12 Mo. Ending 6/30/2003

A OwWDNPE

o Ul

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.

29.

Study No.: 150091

SUMMARY DEVELOPMENT OF INTERSTATE CCL (END USER) REVENUE REQUIREMENT
FOR 12 MONTHS ENDING JUNE 30, 2003

. Plant in Service

. Plant Under Construction
. Net Investment

. Rate of Return

. Return
. AFUDC
. Net Return

. Fixed Charges
. Investment Tax Credit

Other FIT Adjustments
Subject toFIT
Federal Income Tax @ 51.5151%

Other SIT Adjustments
Subjectto SIT
State Income Tax @ 0.00000%

Return +FIT +SIT

Expensesand Taxes

Subtotal

Other Taxes

Other Taxes

Subtotal

USAC Contribution included on line 20

Subtotal

Adjustment for Line Port Re-allocation
Subtotal

Adjustment for TIC Re-allocation
Total Revenue Requirement

AccessLines

Source

Part 69, Form 1,Ln 18
Part 69, Form1,Ln 20
Part 69, Form 2,Ln 43
FCC Authorized

(Line3x4)
Part 69, Form 10, Ln 192
(Lines5-6)

Part 69, Form 10, Ln 199
Part 69, Form 10, Ln 191

Part 69, Form 10, Ln 195
(Lines 7-8-9-10)

Part 69, Form 10, Ln 198
(Lines11+12-13)

(Lines 7-9+12+15)

Part 69, Form 10, Ln 208
(Lines16+17)

Per Rev. Req. Element Page 1 Line 20
Per Rev. Req Element Page 1 Line21
(Lines 18+19+20)

Part 69, Form 7, Ln 126a

(Line21-22)

Per Rev. Req Element Page2 Line 25
(Line 23+24)

Per Rev. Req. Element Page 2 Line 29
(Lines 25+26)

Average for period

Cost per AccessLinePer Month ((Line27/Line28) /12 Months)

(Company isin the NECA CCL Pool)

6/17/2002 4:08 PM L:\D F-NY.230\TARIFF\2002 End User Tariff\48445.XLS

(CCL)

END USER

1,836,790
24,929
890,645
0.1125000

100,198
0
100,198

29,639
2,889

0
67,670
34,860

0
102,530
0

132,169

781,034
913,203
3,483
16,815
933,501
38,892

894,609
130,113
1,024,722
34,938
1,059,660

12,545

$7.04

TAX RATES

0.5151510

0.0000000

0.0038140
0.0305030

0.0000000

Attachment #1 - Form 1

John Staurulakis, Inc.



